

# LEGENDS ROCK AND ROLL AND COMMUNITY CLUB INC. MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

# The Membership Secretary Legends Rock and Roll and Community Club Inc. PO Box 37 Greenacres 5086

### Waiver of Liability

Dancing is a physical sport and any physical activity has the potential for injury. Such injury can be to yourself, or to others. The Legends Roc k and Roll and Community Club Inc. Cannot be held responsible for any injuries members either (i) receive himself or herself or (ii) inflict on others

#### By you signing this membership form is:

- 1. To acknowledge the potential for injury to yourself and/or others.
- 2. To acknowledge your understanding of this waiver of liability by The Legends Rock and Roll and Community Club Inc.
- 3. To acknowledge that you also understand that The Legends Rock and Roll and Community Club Inc. Committee reserve the right to refuse membership to any individual.

### NO LIFTS, DROPS OR THROWS ALLOWED

## PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY

Name	Adult	Child
Address		Postcode
Birthday(Day)	(Month)	(Year) Optional
Home Telephone No	.Mobile Phone No	
Email Address		
Applicant's Signature	Date	
Nominator's Name	Nominator's Signat	ure

	Payment Details	
Membership Fees Adults: \$30.00 Children under 18 years old: Free	Direct Bank Transfer: BSB: <b>805 050</b> ACC: <b>4319838</b> Please ensure your surname appears in the reference and return form to the club address Or Return on Club nights – EFTPOS available Or payment plus form with a stamped self-addressed envelope to club address	
For Office Purposes Only		
Receipt Number		
Paid \$Cash/Cheque/Money Order Membership Officer's Signature		